WEST BURLINGTON

Subtotal General
Instructional Support
Total General
Management

Amana Library

Voted Physical Plant and Equipment
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment
Reorganization Equalization

Public Education/Recreation (Playground)

Debt Service
GRAND TOTAL

FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JULY 1, 2024
1-1-2023 VALUATIONS FOR 2024-2025 BUDGETS

6937

Tax Rate
8.65615
1.14950
9.80565
1.71932

1.34000
0.33000

13.19497

Taxable Valuation

Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation

Total Dollars
1,661,426
243,102
1,904,528
329,999

283,390
69,790

2,587,707

With Gas & Electric
191,935,925
19,549,019
211,484,944

Property Tax Dollars
1,622,367

237,915

1,860,282

322,241

277,343
68,301

2,528,167

W/O Gas & Electric
187,423,615
19,549,019
206,972,634

Estimated Utility
Replacement
Dollars
39,059
5,187
44,246
7,758

6,047
1,489

59,540



