FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JULY 1, 2024 1-1-2023 VALUATIONS FOR 2024-2025 BUDGETS 6937

WEST BURLINGTON

	Tax Rate	Total Dollars	Property Tax Dollars	Estimated Utility Replacement Dollars
Subtotal General	8.65615	1,661,426	1,622,367	39,059
Instructional Support	1.14950	243,102	237,915	5,187
Total General	9.80565	1,904,528	1,860,282	44,246
Management	1.71932	329,999	322,241	7,758
Amana Library				
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment	1.34000	283,390	277,343	6,047
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment	0.33000	69,790	68,301	1,489
Reorganization Equalization				
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)				
Debt Service				
GRAND TOTAL	13.19497	2,587,707	2,528,167	59,540
		With Gas & Electric	W/O Gas & Electric	
Taxable Valuatio	n	191,935,925	187,423,615	
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation	n	19,549,019	19,549,019	
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation	n	211,484,944	206,972,634	